BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

GENERAL SERVICES - CONTINUATION OF EMERGENCY REPAIRS AT THE

BOARD LETTER TITLE: COUNTY ADMINISTRATION CENTER (DISTRICT: 3)

ATTACHMENTS: N/A

oriGNaTING DEPT: | Department of General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification
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Ebony N. Shelton (May 12,2023 15:20 PDT)

P oy

Warks Wedred

Nicole Temple

E-signed 2023-05-12 10:08AM PDT
nicole.temple@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Shiri Hoffman

E-signed 2023-05-12 08:26AM PDT
Shiri.Hoffman@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Ebony N. Shelton

E-signed 2023-05-12 03:20PM PDT
ebony.shelton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Judy Ying

E-signed 2023-05-12 08:42AM PDT
Judy.Ying@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2023-05-12 12:46PM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jack Pellegrino

E-signed 2023-05-12 08:42AM PDT
jack.pellegrino@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




